Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Ice Cream Social

Wednesday

Wednesday

5/4/2024

5/7/2024

5/9/2024

5/10/2024

5/15/2024

5/22/2024

5/27/2024

5/29/2024

6/1/2024

6/5/2024

6/12/2024

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30

3:00

5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45
5:30

5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45
5:30

5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45
5:30

5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45
5:30

7:30
5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30

3:00

5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45
5:30

5:30
6:45
5:30
6:45
5:30

2024 T-Ball Schedule

Home

Wemhoff
All American
Bluhm & Reber
Heartwood Planning Group
Village Green

Village Green
Grover Lawn
Heartwood Planning Group
Heiser Automotive
Bluhm & Reber

Grover Lawn
PapalJohn's
The Galley

Heiser Automotive
Marshal's Motors

All American
Wemhoff
Heartwood Planning Group
Village Green
Grover Lawn

Heartwood Planning Group
All American
Bluhm & Reber
Heiser Automotive
Papa John's

Marshal's Motors
Wemhoff
Bluhm & Reber
Grover Lawn
Village Green

The Galley
Papa John's
All American
Marshal's Motors
Grover Lawn

Village Green
The Galley
Wemhoff

All American

Heiser Automotive

Heartwood Planning Group
Village Green
Heiser Automotive
The Galley
Papa John's

Away

VS Papa John's
S Grover Lawn
S Heiser Automotive
VS The Galley
VS Marshal's Motors
VS The Galley
VS Marshal's Motors
VS All American
VS Papa John's
'S Wemhoff

KG Program
'S Bluhm & Reber
'S Village Green
VS All American
VS Heartwood Planning Group
VS Wemhoff
VS Marshal's Motors
VS The Galley
VS Papa John's
'S Bluhm & Reber
VS Heiser Automotive
S Grover Lawn
S Village Green
'S Marshal's Motors
S Wemhoff
VS The Galley
MEMORIAL DAY
VS Papa John's
VS Heartwood Planning Group
VS All American
VS The Galley
S Heiser Automotive
VS Heiser Automotive
S Bluhm & Reber
S Wemhoff
VS Heartwood Planning Group
VS Village Green
VS Heartwood Planning Group
VS Bluhm & Reber
S Grover Lawn
VS Papa John's
VS Marshal's Motors
VS Bluhm & Reber
VS Wemhoff
VS All American
S Marshal's Motors
S Grover Lawn

Diamond #

#6
#6
#6
#6
#6

#1
#1
#5
#5
#6

#1
#1
#5
#5
#6

#1
#1
#5
#5
#6

#1
#1
#5
#5
#6

#1
#5
#5
#6
#6

#6
#6
#6
#6
#6

#1
#1
#5
#5
#6

#1
#1
#5
#5
#6



