## 2024 T-Ball Schedule

			2024 I-Ball Sch	ieauie		
			Home		Away	Diamond #
Saturday	5/4/2024	9:00	Wemhoff	VS	Papa John's	#6
Saturuay	5/4/2024	10:30	All American		Grover Lawn	#6
		10:30	Bluhm & Reber	VS	Heiser Automotive	#6
				VS		
		1:30	Heartwood Planning Group	VS	The Galley	#6
		3:00	Village Green	VS	Marshal's Motors	#6
Tuesday	5/7/2024	5:30	Village Green	VS	The Galley	#1
Tuesuay	5/7/2024	5.30 6:45	Grover Lawn		Marshal's Motors	#1
		5:30		VS	All American	#1
			Heartwood Planning Group Heiser Automotive	VS		
		6:45		VS	Papa John's	#5
		5:30	Bluhm & Reber	VS	Wemhoff	#6
Thursday	5/9/2024		KG Program			
Friday	5/10/2024	5:30	Grover Lawn	VS	Bluhm & Reber	#1
	5/10/2024	6:45	Papa John's	VS	Village Green	#1
		5:30	The Galley	VS	All American	#5
		6:45	Heiser Automotive		Heartwood Planning Group	#5
				VS		
		5:30	Marshal's Motors	VS	Wemhoff	#6
Wednesday	5/15/2024	5:30	All American	VS	Marshal's Motors	#1
	-,,	6:45	Wemhoff	VS	The Galley	#1
		5:30	Heartwood Planning Group	VS	Papa John's	#5
		6:45	Village Green	VS	Bluhm & Reber	#5
		5:30	Grover Lawn	VS	Heiser Automotive	#5
		5.50	Grover Lawin	VS	Heisel Automotive	#0
Wednesday	5/22/2024	5:30	Heartwood Planning Group	VS	Grover Lawn	#1
	0,, _0_	6:45	All American	VS	Village Green	#1
		5:30	Bluhm & Reber	VS	Marshal's Motors	#5
		6:45	Heiser Automotive	VS	Wemhoff	#5
		5:30	Papa John's	VS	The Galley	#6
Monday	5/27/2024			ORIAL DAY		
Wednesday	5/29/2024	7:30	Marshal's Motors	VS	Papa John's	#1
-		5:30	Wemhoff	VS	Heartwood Planning Group	#5
		6:45	Bluhm & Reber	VS	All American	#5
		5:30	Grover Lawn	VS	The Galley	#6
		6:45	Village Green	VS	Heiser Automotive	#6
Saturday	6/1/2024	9:00	The Galley	VS	Heiser Automotive	#6
Ice Cream Social		10:30	Papa John's	VS	Bluhm & Reber	#6
		12:00	All American	VS	Wemhoff	#6
		1:30	Marshal's Motors	VS	Heartwood Planning Group	#6
		3:00	Grover Lawn	VS	Village Green	#6
	- 1- 1-					
Wednesday	6/5/2024	5:30	Village Green	VS	Heartwood Planning Group	#1
		6:45	The Galley	VS	Bluhm & Reber	#1
		5:30	Wemhoff	VS	Grover Lawn	#5
		6:45	All American	VS	Papa John's	#5
		5:30	Heiser Automotive	VS	Marshal's Motors	#6
Madaaada.	6/12/2024	E.20	Haartwood Dlansing Crown		Bluhm & Reber	#1
Wednesday	6/12/2024	5:30	Heartwood Planning Group	VS		
		6:45	Village Green	VS	Wemhoff	#1
		5:30	Heiser Automotive	VS	All American	#5
		6:45	The Galley	VS	Marshal's Motors	#5
		5:30	Papa John's	VS	Grover Lawn	#6